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Fabric: Aida 14, White
300w X 421h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

54.43w X 76.38h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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@) COSn P NONPOHONEO BNVYEDL + 14U
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&
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OO0 B B F DJiEEErEN N miaprEeEn (M ee]

PR R RRRRREEREEREERERDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDRDNDNDNDNDNDRNDNDNDNDN RN RN NN NN NN
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225
300
317
318
372
413
415
452
612
613
632
640
645
646
739
762
819
838
839
840
869
926
931
3012
3021
3022
3031
3072
3371
3753
3756
3772
3781
3782
3787
3790
3799
3857
3862
3863
3865
3756
3865
612
840
645
926
646
926
762
3756
819
3756

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Shell Gray-MD

Drab Brown-LT

Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Tan-UL VY LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Baby Pink-LT

Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Gray Green-MD
Antique Blue-MD
Khaki Green-MD
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Brown Gray-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Black Brown
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Mocha Brown-DK
Mocha Brown-LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Rosewood-DK

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Winter White

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Winter White

Drab Brown-LT
Beige Brown-MD
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Gray Green-MD
Beaver Gray-DK
Gray Green-MD
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Pink-LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
N ( 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
1 DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
L ® 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK
= * 1 DMC 642 Beige Gray-DK MD
1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
= # 1 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
L € 1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
1 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
L o 1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
L t 1 DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
L X 1 DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
L ¢ 1 DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
L ’ 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
Q 1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
L 1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
O * 1 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
u 1 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK
1 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
L = 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
= d 1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
1 DMC 830 Golden Olive-DK
L & 1 DMC 3781 Mocha Brown-DK
u v 1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
L - 1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
o B 1 DMC 927 Gray Green-LT
1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
1 DMC 927 Gray Green-LT
= J 1 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
n B 1 DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
= + 1 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
m 1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
o < 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
1 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
= A 1 DMC 927 Gray Green-LT
1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
& ® 1 DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
= n 1 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
1 DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
W o 1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
= % 1 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
o y 1 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK
1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

H E O FEECOO0OSE
PR RRRRRRRRRR R

ViBoJsira

647
841
778
3024
778
3072
838
3781
840
841
841
3782
3787
3790
3790
3862

Beaver Gray-MD

Beige

Brown-LT

Antique Mauve-VY LT

Brown

Gray-VY LT

Antique Mauve-VY LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT

Beige
Mocha
Beige
Beige
Beige
Mocha
Beige
Beige
Beige
Mocha

Brown-VY DK
Brown-DK
Brown-MD
Brown-LT
Brown-LT
Brown-LT
Gray-VY DK
Gray-UL DK
Gray-UL DK
Beige-DK
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Pacxon HuTen
Hureiz B MoTke: 6
InnHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
[ ]DMC 225 122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
poMC 300 69 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 317 1841 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 318 541 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 372 108 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 413 3306 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[]DMC 415 544 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 452 396 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 612 319 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 613 351 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 632 56 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 209 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 663 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 646 728 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 739 382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 762 312 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 819 78 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 838 599 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 839 382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 840 570 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 869 138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
IDMC 926 76 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 931 200 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I pMC 3012 97 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
poMC 3021 781 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3022 312 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 3031 719 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3072 122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
lpoMCc 3371 66639 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 29.000
[ ]DMC 3753 394 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3756 238 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BpoMC 3772 138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMCc 3781 149 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3782 449 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@poMC 3787 1078 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3790 580 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799 8559 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
@ pDMC 3857 62 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 338 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3863 358 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3865 457 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 3756 485 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3865

DMC 612 110 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 840

DMC 645 490 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 926

DMC 646 391 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 926
DDMC 762 238 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3756
DDMC 819 67 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3756

ViBoJsira
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[]DMC 819 116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3865

DMC 3021 844 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 3371

DMC 640 174 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 642

DMC 414 206 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 932
_DMC 632 159 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 839
_DMC 838 166 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 839

DMC 839 525 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 3021

DMC 839 1124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 3787

DMC 413 1548 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 3021
_DMC 413 3185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 3799
_DMC 839 453 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3862
[]DMC 415 484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3753

DMC 640 645 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 645
_DMC 3371 15167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000

DMC 3799

DMC 452 129 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 648

DMC 830 143 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 3781

DMC 632 131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 840
_DMC 3772 315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3862

DMC 927 183 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 931

DMC 927 326 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 932

DMC 3024 79 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3072

DMC 223 211 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 841
_DMC 223 89 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3863

DMC 318 390 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 928

DMC 414 390 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 927

DMC 415 144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3024

DMC 452 219 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
E]DMC 778

DMC 503 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 931

DMC 612 288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 841
_DMC 640 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3863

ViBoJsira
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 647 477 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
E]DMC 841

DMC 778 203 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3024

DMC 778 138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3072

DMC 838 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 3781

DMC 840 415 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
_DMC 841

DMC 841 551 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3782
_DMC 3787 778 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3790
_DMC 3790 216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3862

ViBoJsira



